
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 131950 Martin Henriksen Korsør Skytteforening 198/10 194/04 392/14

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 150169 Marius Wittrock Mullerup Skytteforening 196/10 195/09 391/19

2 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 196/08 194/06 390/14

3 153783 Nathalie Hansen Tuse Skytteforening 190/11 199/13 389/24

4 148592 Viktor Källstrøm Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 191/07 188/04 379/11

5 154918 Tobias Johansen Tuse Skytteforening 182/02 190/03 372/05

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 138080 Tjalfe Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 194/06 195/10 389/16

2 149040 Mille Marie Gail Andersen Jyderup Skytteforening 193/03 195/06 388/09

3 154937 Kristian Froider Korsør Skytteforening 191/07 195/05 386/12

4 154437 Celeste Balchen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 193/03 190/03 383/06

5 145532 Neil Korsled Tuse Skytteforening 186/05 193/05 379/10

6 155453 Mille Nordlund Jensen Tuse Skytteforening 192/03 187/04 379/07

7 148826 Louis Rosenfeldt Korsør Skytteforening 188/03 183/03 371/06

8 146500 Frigga Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 182/01 179/02 361/03

9 154266 Anders Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 166/00 179/01 345/01

10 154919 Mikkel Vester Kristensen Tuse Skytteforening 171/02 153/01 324/03

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1
1 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 200/14 199/10 399/24

2 143568 Frederik Edske Ringsted Skytteforening 198/11 199/13 397/24

3 122409 Casper Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 198/12 197/09 395/21

4 142450 Cecilie Bugge Deichmann Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/12 197/10 394/22

5 134382 Laurits Gunnarson Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 193/07 197/09 390/16

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Tuse Skytteforening 197/10 197/10 394/20

2 152684 Oscar Scharstein Ringsted Skytteforening 196/09 197/11 393/20

3 131795 Johanna Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 195/05 195/09 390/14

4 147380 Marcus Bindslev Lunbeck L.. Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 191/01 192/06 383/07

5 154992 Adam Reinwald Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 184/04 183/03 367/07

6 134478 Sebastian Peter Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 181/02 184/04 365/06

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST1
1 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene 195/08 196/12 391/20

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST2
1 55133 Peter Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 195/09 193/05 388/14

2 94206 Matias B. Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 195/06 191/09 386/15

Resultatliste
Hvalsø 50m riffelstævne
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Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST3
1 134383 Peter Bladt Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 188/04 190/05 378/09

2 152114 Palle Bo Hansen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- 190/04 187/03 377/07

3 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 187/04 189/03 376/07

4 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 178/03 190/07 368/10

5 59070 Johan Melander Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- 181/01 186/04 367/05

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 200/13 199/07 399/20

2 69460 Inge Larsen Fløng-Hedehusene 198/11 199/12 397/23

3 60856 Helle Lindorff Jensen Fløng-Hedehusene 198/11 198/11 396/22

4 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 197/08 198/09 395/17

5 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/05 193/10 391/15

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2
1 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 187/03 194/06 381/09

2 58174 Peter Witthøft Rasmussen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 189/06 184/01 373/07

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å1
1 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 200/16 200/17 400/33

2 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Ballerup Skytteforening 200/17 200/13 400/30

3 62482 René Andersen Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/17 200/17 399/34

4 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 200/14 199/13 399/27

5 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/11 198/09 398/20

6 58213 Anne Sørensen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 199/07 195/07 394/14

7 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 198/10 195/05 393/15

8 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 195/08 197/10 392/18

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2
1 145508 Jeppe Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 196/09 196/08 392/17

2 138079 Betina S. N. Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 196/05 196/07 392/12

3 95283 Laila Bjerre Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 194/07 195/07 389/14

4 149041 Jane Gail Andersen Jyderup Skytteforening 193/05 191/05 384/10

5 142746 Michael Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 191/05 192/06 383/11

6 131881 Jens Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 190/05 191/01 381/06

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI
1 153312 Pauli Jensen Jyderup Skytteforening 130/00 153/00 283/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 131950 Martin Henriksen Korsør Skytteforening 198/10

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 150169 Marius Wittrock Mullerup Skytteforening 196/10

Resultatliste
Hvalsø 50m riffelstævne
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2 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 196/08

3 148592 Viktor Källstrøm Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 191/07

4 153783 Nathalie Hansen Tuse Skytteforening 190/11

5 154918 Tobias Johansen Tuse Skytteforening 182/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 138080 Tjalfe Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 194/06

2 149040 Mille Marie Gail Andersen Jyderup Skytteforening 193/03

2 154437 Celeste Balchen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 193/03

4 155453 Mille Nordlund Jensen Tuse Skytteforening 192/03

5 154937 Kristian Froider Korsør Skytteforening 191/07

6 148826 Louis Rosenfeldt Korsør Skytteforening 188/03

7 145532 Neil Korsled Tuse Skytteforening 186/05

8 146500 Frigga Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 182/01

9 154919 Mikkel Vester Kristensen Tuse Skytteforening 171/02

10 154266 Anders Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 166/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
1 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 200/14

2 122409 Casper Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 198/12

3 143568 Frederik Edske Ringsted Skytteforening 198/11

4 142450 Cecilie Bugge Deichmann Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/12

5 134382 Laurits Gunnarson Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 193/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Tuse Skytteforening 197/10

2 152684 Oscar Scharstein Ringsted Skytteforening 196/09

3 131795 Johanna Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 195/05

4 147380 Marcus Bindslev Lunbeck L.. Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 191/01

5 154992 Adam Reinwald Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 184/04

6 134478 Sebastian Peter Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 181/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST1
1 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene 195/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST2
1 55133 Peter Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 195/09

2 94206 Matias B. Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 195/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3
1 152114 Palle Bo Hansen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- 190/04

2 134383 Peter Bladt Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 188/04

3 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 187/04

4 59070 Johan Melander Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- 181/01

Resultatliste
Hvalsø 50m riffelstævne
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5 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 178/03

6 60395 Jette Karlsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 174/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 200/13

2 60856 Helle Lindorff Jensen Fløng-Hedehusene 198/11

2 69460 Inge Larsen Fløng-Hedehusene 198/11

4 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/05

5 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 197/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 58183 Mogens Dalsgaard Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 190/06

2 58174 Peter Witthøft Rasmussen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 189/06

3 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 187/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1
1 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Ballerup Skytteforening 200/17

2 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 200/16

3 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 200/14

4 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/11

5 62482 René Andersen Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/17

6 58213 Anne Sørensen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 199/07

7 57425 Dennis Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 198/16

8 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 198/10

9 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 195/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 145508 Jeppe Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 196/09

2 138079 Betina S. N. Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 196/05

3 95283 Laila Bjerre Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 194/07

4 149041 Jane Gail Andersen Jyderup Skytteforening 193/05

5 142746 Michael Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 191/05

6 58185 Michael Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 190/06

7 131881 Jens Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 190/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI
1 153312 Pauli Jensen Jyderup Skytteforening 130/00

Resultatliste
Hvalsø 50m riffelstævne
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